
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

KRB Group Pty
Ltd

Basement
/ basement

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:29 AM
16/07/2025

9:29 AM
19/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Timbyr
Basement
/ basement

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:32 AM
16/07/2025

9:32 AM
19/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

QCC Pty Ltd
Basement
/ driveway

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:18 AM
14/07/2025

10:18 AM
19/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 20/07/2025 8:08:07 AM - BB0097: Yeronga Evergreen - Main Works Bryant Building Contractors

Generated on 20/07/2025 8:08:07 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 20/07/2025 8:08:07 AM - BB0097: Yeronga Evergreen - Main Works
	Bryant Building Contractors
	Generated on 20/07/2025 8:08:07 AM, by Hammertech

