Bryant Building Contractors

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	KRB Group Pty Ltd	Basement / basement	(No Nominated Rep)	6:29 AM 16/07/2025	9:29 AM 19/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Timbyr	Basement / basement	(No Nominated Rep)	6:32 AM 16/07/2025	9:32 AM 19/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	QCC Pty Ltd	Basement / driveway	(No Nominated Rep)	6:18 AM 14/07/2025	10:18 AM 19/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped